Suggestions
Apero

Pink Lady (Cava, Fever Tree Raspberry & Rhubarb, red fruits)
Moscow Mule

Negroni Classic

Starters

Tuna tartare with wasabi ,wakame and avocado
Scampi butterfly (panko breaded scampi)

Italian salad with Parma ham, mozzarella and tomatoes

Main dish

Grilled tuna fillet with paella rice and shrimp sauce
Sole meuniére

Tomato shrimp (tomate-crevettes)

Desserts

Moelleux with vanilla ice cream
Strawberry mousse with red fruits

Espresso martini

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€18.00

€16.00

€16.00

€33.00

€38.00

€38.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00




