Suggestions

Apero

Pink Lady (Cava, Fever Tree Raspberry & Rhubarb, red fruits)	€12.00
Moscow Mule	€12.00
Negroni Classic	€12.00

Starters

Tuna tartare with wasabi ,wakame and avocado	€18.00
Scampi butterfly (panko breaded scampi)	€16.00
Italian salad with Parma ham, mozzarella and tomatoes	€16.00

Main dish

Grilled tuna fillet with paella rice and shrimp sauce	€33.00
Sole meunière	€38.00
Tomato shrimp (tomate-crevettes)	€38.00

Desserts

Moelleux with vanilla ice cream	€12.00
Strawberry mousse with red fruits	€12.00
Espresso martini	€12.00

